
Business Name Speciality Price 
Location (multiple 

included for multiple 
business owners) 

Contact Name Email Phone Number Method of 
operation 

Brooklyn Dogs American $10 
Birkenhead, 
Northshore Denny   021-1735029 Truck 

Cycle Blend Beverages 

Hire a bike for 
$200 up to full 
event with bikes 
staff and 
ingredients from 
$850 Swanson Jane Grey jane@cycleblend.co.nz 027 484 3464 

Indoors or 
outdoors, 
3m x3m 
gazebo 
when 
outside 

Dixie Barbecue American 
Small: $12 - 13, 
Large: $18 - 20 

Henderson, Te Atatu, 
Swanson, and Massey 
(all West Auckland) Leon Katavich info@dixiebarbecue.co.nz 021-349437 Trailer 

Expresso 2 you Coffee $4.50 - $5 Green Bay Robert Vastag Expresso2you@xtra.co.nz 022-1521018 Coffee van 

Fritz's Wieners German $9 - $14 
Henderson, Te Atatu 
Peninsula Marty Mullins marty@fritzswieners.co.nz 021-685546 Trailer 

Go Go Mexico Mexican $5 - $15 East coast bays 
Malcolm 
Pienaar gogo.mexico@hotmail.com 027-5273807 Truck 

Got Pasta Italian $12 - $14 Highland Park 
Thomas 
Renoult gotpastainfo@gmail.com 022-2996471 Trailer 

Ice Cream Social 
Ltd. Dessert $2.50 - $8 Herne Bay Heidi Tukuafu heidi@icecreamsocial.nz 021-02487943 Truck 
Judge Bao Chinese $8-$15 Grafton Debbie Orr hello@judgebao.co.nz 021-1249190 Trailer 

Lalele Organic 
Gelato Dessert $5 - $12 Whenuapai 

Nathan 
Gutsell and 
Mulan nathan@lalele.co.nz 021-923040 Trailer 

Mediterranean 
Bites Mediterranean 

$13 for 
wraps/salad, $5 
for smoothies 
and frappes, $4 
for tea, $2.5 - $3 Te Atatu Betty Mitrova Mediterranean.bites@gmail.com 021-306674 Trailer 

mailto:hello@judgebao.co.nz


for water and 
coke range 

Little Bird Organics 
Mexican, Indian, 
NZ European, Thai, $2.50 - $16 

Glen Eden, Mt Eden, St 
Marys Bay Carli Eger carli@littlebirdorganics.co.nz 

027-6484757 
or (09) 636-
6807 Stall 

Mango Madness Beverages 

$3-7 (for 
smoothies). Poki 
bowel is ~$13. 
Price varies 
depending on 
location of the 
event   Sam or Alana svkaipo@me.com 021-08384158 Stall, trailer 

Melt Coffee and dessert $2 - $8 Swanson 
Anabelle 
McCusker meltorganic@gmail.com 027-4339035 Truck 

Mister Barista 
Coffee Van Coffee $4.50 Greenhithe Mike Yates yatesie@xtra.co.nz 021-625600 

Mobile 
coffee van 

Nom Nom South East Asian $2 - $15 
Riverhead, Massey and 
Albany 

Andrew Van 
Lent nomnomnz@hotmail.com 022-0412689 Trailer 

The Rolling Pin Chinese Around $12 Sandringham Gordon Gordon@therollingpin.co.nz 021-782878 Truck 

POP by Organic 
Knowledge Snacks 

$5 - $18 (Small - 
$5, Medium $7, 
Large $18) Mt Eden 

Joydah 
Bernardo joydah@organicknowledge.nz 027-3345374 Stall/Gazebo 

Puha & Pakeha 
Native New 
Zealand and Māori $5 - $16 Grey Lynn 

Belinda or 
Jarrad kiaora@puhaandpakeha.co.nz 

021-2100476, 
027-3438877 

Truck & 
Eatery 

Ryan's Kitchen Catering all sorts 

Vary depending 
on client 
requirement Pukekohe Ryan Fong ryanjfo@gmail.com 021-441686 Truck 

Samaori Limited Coffee $5 - $6.50 Papakura, Pahurehure Jessica Rawiri Jessica@samaori.co.nz 020-4477137 

Trailer or 
mobile 
coffee van 

Sweet As Crepes French $7 - $12 Albany Lisa lisa.shepherd@xtra.co.nz 
(09) 415-2211, 
021-678762 Trailer 

Temaki Truck Japanese $5 - $14 Stonefields/Mission Rodrigo Maia rodrigo@temakitruck.co.nz 021-08251537 Truck 



Bay 

The Marilyn and 
Company Dessert $3 - $8.50 Riverhead 

Sophie 
Arundel hello@themarilyn.co.nz 022-1223104 Caravan 

Vege Bang Bang Vegetarian/vegan $8 - $14 New Lynn/Titirangi Anna vegebangbang@gmail.com 021-0830436 Trailer 

The WISE 
Collective 

Multicultural - 11 
different ethnic 
menus for catering 
and 7 different 
ethnic menus for 
selling, eg: Afghan, 
Burmese, Indian, 
Ethiopian/Eritrean, 
Sudanese, Middle 
East, etc $7- $12 

The group of women 
involved lives all 
around Auckland 

Sasikala Syed 
Niyamathullah WISE@arms-mrc.org.nz 021-02996912 Stall 

Wise Boys Vegetarian/vegan 
Please contact 
vendor Grey Lynn Luke Burrows hello@wiseboys.nz 021-2584120 Trailer 

 


